
General Purpose Hose

TOYOX TRADING (THAILAND) Co., Ltd.
122 Ramkhamhaeng Road, Saphan Sung, Saphan Sung,
Bangkok 10240
Tel : 02-729-5334-6  Fax : 02-729-5339

Hose material :

Hose reinforcement :

TTT PVC LAY FLAT

PVC layflat hose, very light, easily keep. Hose can traipse, pull. With polyester 
thread, can resist higher pressure. 

Size (Inch)

40x42.2

53x55.2

65x67.2

77x79.2

103x105.5

127.5x130.1

154x156.6

204x207.6

5

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

20

26

32

36

55

75

45

80

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

I.D. x O.D.
(mm.)

Use Pressure
(Bar)

Weight/Roll
(Kg)

Length
(m.)

LF-38

LF-50

LF-63

LF-75

LF-100

LF-125

LF-150

LF-200

-10oC to 65oC

LF Types

Flexible

Required Pressure 

High resistance of
sunlight and rain

No Waste Sorting 

 

Very good

Good 

Very good

Very good

1-1/2

2

2-1/2

3

4

5

6

8

Product No.

PVC

Polyester thread

Technical Data

Hose Feature Feature

PVC Lay Flat Water Hose


