



TTT PVC LAY FLAT

PVC Lay Flat Water Hose







Hose material:

PVC

Hose reinforcement :

Polyester thread



Hose Feature

PVC lay at hose, very light, easily keep. Hose can traipse, pull. With polyester thread, can resist higher pressure.

Feature	
Flexible	Very good
Required Pressure	Good
High resistance of sunlight and rain	Very good
No Waste Sorting	Very good

Technical Data

Product No.	Size (Inch)	I.D. x O.D. (mm.)	Use Pressure (Bar)	Weight/Roll (Kg)	Length (m.)
LF-38	1-1/2	40x42.2	5	20	100
LF-50	2	53x55.2	4	26	100
LF-63	2-1/2	65x67.2	4	32	100
LF-75	3	77x79.2	4	36	100
LF-100	4	103x105.5	4	55	100
LF-125	5	127.5x130.1	4	75	100
LF-150	6	154x156.6	3	45	50
LF-200	8	204x207.6	3	80	50





